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1 Qualitative Research 

‘Recent Scenario in 

Enhancing Research Skills in 

Higher Education’  

V.O.C. College of 

Education 

2017 

 

National ISBN : 

978 – 81-

920761-3-
3 

2 

The Role of Language in 

Teaching and Learning 

Mathematics 

‘Recent Advances in 

Mathematics Education 

Implications and Future 

Directions’ 

V.O.C. College of 

Education 
2015 

National  
ISBN : 

978 – 81-

920761-2-
6 

3 
Leadership Qualities to be 

Possessed by Teachers 

 ‘Enhancing Utmost 

Excellence in Teaching and 

Learning through New 

Paradigm’ 

Bon Secours 

College of 

Education 

2015 

National 
ISBN-

978-81-

929044-1-
2 

4 

Best Practices in 

Educational Researches to 

be Carried out by 

Generation Y 

Monograph of International 

Conference on Approaches 

and Strategies for Generation 

Y learners 

Tamilnadu Teachers 

Education 

University 

2013 

 
ISBN 

978-93-

5111-194-

8 

5 

Enhancing 21st Century 

Mathematics Teaching 

Competency 

Education in the 21st Century 

– Challenges and 

Opportunities 

 

Bon Secours 

College of 

Education 

2013 

National 

ISBN-

978-93-

82570-02-
8 

6 

21st Century Social 

Responsibilities of the 

Teachers 

Education in the 21st Century 

– Challenges and 

Opportunities. 

Bon Secours 

College of 

Education 

2013 

National ISBN-

978-93-

82570-02-

8 

7 

Re-Thinking Teacher 

Education in the Light of 

the Problems Faced by 

Student-Teachers during 

Intensive Teaching Practice 

`Re-thinking the Teacher-

Education’ (SLSRTE-2012) 

 

 

2012 

State  

 

 

 


