S. No.	Title of the Paper	Title of the Programme	Organiser	Year	(International (Abroad) /International (within country) /National /State/University)	ISSN / ISBN No.
1	Qualitative Research	'Recent Scenario in Enhancing Research Skills in Higher Education'	V.O.C. College of Education	2017	National	ISBN: 978 - 81- 920761-3- 3
2	The Role of Language in Teaching and Learning Mathematics	'Recent Advances in Mathematics Education Implications and Future Directions'	V.O.C. College of Education	2015	National	ISBN: 978 - 81- 920761-2- 6
3	Leadership Qualities to be Possessed by Teachers	'Enhancing Utmost Excellence in Teaching and Learning through New Paradigm'	Bon Secours College of Education	2015	National	ISBN- 978-81- 929044-1- 2
4	Best Practices in Educational Researches to be Carried out by Generation Y	Monograph of International Conference on Approaches and Strategies for Generation Y learners	Tamilnadu Teachers Education University	2013		ISBN 978-93- 5111-194- 8
5	Enhancing 21st Century Mathematics Teaching Competency	Education in the 21 st Century – Challenges and Opportunities	Bon Secours College of Education	2013	National	ISBN- 978-93- 82570-02- 8
6	21st Century Social Responsibilities of the Teachers	Education in the 21st Century – Challenges and Opportunities.	Bon Secours College of Education	2013	National	ISBN- 978-93- 82570-02- 8
7	Re-Thinking Teacher Education in the Light of the Problems Faced by Student-Teachers during Intensive Teaching Practice	`Re-thinking the Teacher- Education' (SLSRTE-2012)		2012	State	